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US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time

calendar.

Monday, Jan 26

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

Event
Oct National Activity Index
Nov National Activity Index
Nov Durables ex-transport (%)
Nov Durables ex-defense mm (%)
Nov Core CapEx (%)
Nov Durable goods (%)

Tuesday, Jan 27

Date
10:00AM ' Nov New Home Sales (ml)
10:00AM = Nov New Home Sales (%) (%)

Event

Wednesday, Jan 28

Date Event

8:30AM ' Nov Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv

Thursday, Jan 29
Date Event
8:30AM ' Q3 UnitLabour Costs QoQ Final

8:30AM ' Q3 Nonfarm Productivity QoQ Final
8:30AM ' Nov Imports
8:30AM ' Nov Trade Gap (bl)
8:30AM  Nov Exports
10:00AM ' Nov Factory orders mm (%)
10:00AM ' Nov Factory ex-transp mm (%)
10:00AM ' Nov Wholesale inventories (%)
Friday, Jan 30
Date Event

10:00AM ' Oct CB Leading Index MoM (%)
10:00AM ' Nov CB Leading Index MoM (%)

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate

Important

Prior
-0.21

Forecast

0.2%
-1.5%
0.5%
-2.2%

Prior
0.737M
-0.1%

Forecast

Prior
0.3%

Forecast

Prior
-2.9%
4.1%
$331.4B
$-29.4B
$302B
-1.3%
-0.2%
0.2%

Forecast
-1.9%
4.9%

Prior
-0.3%

Forecast

Very Important
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