

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

24450

US Economic Calendar - Next Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, Jan 26

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Oct National Activity Index		-0.21
8:30AM	Nov National Activity Index		
8:30AM	Nov Durables ex-transport (%)		0.2%
8:30AM	Nov Durables ex-defense mm (%)		-1.5%
8:30AM	Nov Core CapEx (%)		0.5%
8:30AM	Nov Durable goods (%)		-2.2%

Tuesday, Jan 27

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
10:00AM	Nov New Home Sales (ml)		0.737M
10:00AM	Nov New Home Sales (%) (%)		-0.1%

Wednesday, Jan 28

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Nov Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv		0.3%

Thursday, Jan 29

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Q3 Unit Labour Costs QoQ Final	-1.9%	-2.9%
8:30AM	Q3 Nonfarm Productivity QoQ Final	4.9%	4.1%
8:30AM	Nov Imports		\$331.4B
8:30AM	Nov Trade Gap (bl)		\$-29.4B
8:30AM	Nov Exports		\$302B
10:00AM	Nov Factory orders mm (%)		-1.3%
10:00AM	Nov Factory ex-transp mm (%)		-0.2%
10:00AM	Nov Wholesale inventories (%)		0.2%

Friday, Jan 30

Date	Event	Forecast	Prior
10:00AM	Oct CB Leading Index MoM (%)		-0.3%
10:00AM	Nov CB Leading Index MoM (%)		

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | ★ Low | ★★ Moderate | ★★★ Important | ★★★ Very Important



Ethan Brizzi

Owner, Brizzi Financial

www.brizzifinancial.com

P: (916) 514-9540

M: (916) 514-9540

5800 Lonetree Blvd

ROCKLIN CA 95765

BRE# 01461477 ~ NMLS# 264419